

Terrell Place, Washington DC

Driven by a seven-decade legacy, Beacon has refined a proprietary investment sourcing model and developed a robust operating platform to transform properties into distinctive workplaces that attract today's tenants.

Featured Transformations

POWER + LIGHT BUILDING Portland OR

(/property/Power--Light-Building/3312994)



> Investor Login (Https://Investors.Beaconcapital.Com)

NEWS (/COMPANY/NEWS)

TERMS (/TERMS)

PRIVACY (/PRIVACY)

CONTACT (/CONTACT)

(HTTPS://WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/BEACONCAPITAL/ HL=E(N)TTPS://WWW.LINKEDIN.COM/COMPANY/41863

© 2019 Beacon Capital Partners, LLC. All rights reserved.

Beacon Capital Partners is a registered trademark of Beacon Capital Partners, LLC

Beacon Capital Partners, LLC is an equal opportunity employer.